October 4th, 1937.
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Burroughs Adding Mach. Co.
Burroughs 4dding Mach. Co.
Banknote Printing Co.

Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Orville Griffin Who. Gro.
Nills Cash Market.

Public Service Company
Shepard Dry Goods Co.

Okla. Power & Water Co.

J. W. Megee Sport Goods Co.
Anderson FPrinting Co.
Central Grocery =tore
Stevens Asbestos Products Co.
Morningside Hospital

Sisler Hospital
Southwestern Greyhound Lines, Inc.
Tulsa Brace & Appliance Co.
Court Clerk

County Treasurer

Co. Superintendent of Schools
Moulder-0ldham Company
Troy L. Powell

Tulsa Rubber Stanp Co.
Mohawk :rinting Co.

Mohawk FPrinting Co.
Moulder-0ldham EBompany
Collins-Dietz & Morris
Collins-Dietz & Morris
John T. Geren Grocery
Julius Jacobson

A. F. Ezzell

A. V. Ezzell

Ethel Parker

0. J. Moyer

Lena M. Sawyer

Sewell G. Skelton
Bailiffs-Ct. Com. Pleas
Judges-Ct.Com. Pleas
Clerks-Ct. Com. Pleas
Reporters-Ct. Com. Pleas
Bixby Bulletin

Harry F. Rarrish

General Paint Corp.
Pittsburg flate Gaass Co.
Plankenship-Catlett Lbr. Co.
Long-Bell Lbr. Company

Cook Paint & Varnish Co.
Devoe Reynolds Paint Co.
National Paint Co.
Morningside Hospltal

Tulsa Brace & Appliance Co.
Oklahoma Hospital

Tulsa Artificial Limb & Brace Co.
County Attorney

Tulsa Stationery Company
Tulsa Stationery Co.

Hanna Corp.

Consolidated Shade & Carpet Co.
Dexter Publishing Co.

Tulsa Stationery Co.

L. E. Lindsay

Typewriter Service Co.
Scott-Rice Company

Tulsa Stationery Co.

W. Elliott Judy Co.

A. & N. Key 3hop
Southwestern Greyhound ILines, Inc.
New Deal Grocery

J. W. Hardesty

L. A. Caln

Willie C. Roof

Anderson Printing Co.

Craig Kadiator Co.

Fred Carlisle Piston Ring Service
R. J. Greenwood & Co.

Mrs. Alf Mason

Mrs. W. F. Harrison
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co.
Schonwald Grocery

T. L. Meeks CGrocery

Harold Albitz Grocery
Brannons Store

Tulsa Stationery Co.
Independent Lce Company
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co.
Southwestern Bell Company
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
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Hospitalization
1t

Transportation

Braces
Pagroll

Supplies

Supplies

Repairs
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t

Groceries
Clothing
Salary
Expenses
Sa%ary
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Supplies
Ins. Prem.
Supplies
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Hospitalization

Brace
1

"
Payroll

Supplies
Sugplies

[t

Legal Notice
Supplies
Postage
Service
Suﬁplies

Service
@ransportation
Groceries
Lanr

1]

Surplies
Repairs

Repairs, Parts

Repair Parts
Registration
i

Supplies

Groceries
1

i

Clothing
Supplies

Ice

Supplies
Toll Service
Seﬁvice

6.05
7.90
11.00
5.00
13.00
15.00
1.00
2.00
10.73
1.50
48.70
5.00
1.00
185.00
87.50
4,00
68,00
2440, 00
2600, 00
790,00
12,50
23.30
3.00
17.35
10.00
217,70
65.12
8.00
35.00
7.00
300,00
50.00
135.00 -
57.50
37 .50
100.00
400.00
1200.00
1140.00
600.00
17,00
158.42
288,61
193.99
146,00
57.63
79.96
102.75
88.79
115.00
20.00
24.50
30.00
2508.33
.70
.68
12.60
21.00
16.25
1.95
10.00
12.50
5.25
9.55
3.90
2.50
5.00
91.00
15,00
17.60
15.00
21,00
12.00
6.00
5,63
17.44
32.67
©el3
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18,00
3.00
6.52
55.40
40,00
63.46
«85
37438
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